b | | FRIDGE BK

Sandwiches $3.50 - $4.50
Subs $4.00 - $5.00
3 - 7 Various Fillings/Turkish Bread B ; : b
- | Sushi $3.00 '“ '
) . BREAKFAST l ( Monday & Thursday ) | . DAILY SPECIALS l K
Avocado & Fetta Smash on Slice of Toast $2.50 Wraps :ljlllfss;gg MONDAY
Hot Chocolate (Winter Wamer) - Cup $2.00 .
_ Salads - Online Orders Only Chicken and Gravy Rolls $4.50
Seasonal Fruit - Cup $2.00
. Homemade Pie of the Da 4.50
Slice of Fruit Toast $1.20 Power Salad - Basic $5.00 v 2
Butter Only Meat/Tuna Extra $1.50 Sushi $3.00
Slice of Thick Wholemeal Toast $1.50

Design Your Own Salad
Vaalia Yoghurts Prices Vary Very Popular. Online Orders Only
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pl | SNACKS | | 4 TUESDAY
Jumbo Vegie Spring Rolls $3.50
Cheesestick $0.80 Rice Cracker Snacks $0.50
// Stir Fry — Different type each week $5.00
Choc Chip Muffins $1.50 | Supreme Focaccia $2.50

Pulled Chicken and Onion Jam Brioche

Corntos $1.00 Vegemite & Cheese $2.50
Scrolls

Popcorn $0.80

Plain

Red Rock Deli Chips $1.50




b | | DAILY SPECIALS | | <
WEDNESDAY

GF Mexican Layered Dip

Pizza and Pasta Day
Prices and type vary

THURSDAY
Potato Bake
Chicken Burrito Meal

Sushi

FRIDAY

Cheese Toastie
Curry and Rice
Chilli Chicken Rolls
Fish and Chips

Spinach and Ricotta Ravioli
With Cheese

Nachos GF
With Avocado

$4.50

$4.50
$5.00

$3.00

$3.00
$5.00
$4.50
$4.50

$4.50
$5.00

$4.50
$5.00

p ] | COLDDRINKS | [«

Breaka Flavoured Milks 300ml
UHT Chocolate 250ml

Classic Juice 350ml

Orange Juice

Plain Milk 300ml

Poppers 250ml

Water 600ml|

Sparkling Water

$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$3.00
$1.50
$1.80
$2.00

$2.50

San Sisto College
(07) 3900 9800

97 Mayfield Road Carina Qld 4152
e. scarina@bne.catholic.edu.au
w sansisto.qld.edu.au
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