

## BREAKFAST

Avocado & Fetta Smash on Slice of Toast	\$2.50
Hot Chocolate (Winter Wamer) - Cup	\$2.00
Seasonal Fruit - Cup	\$2.00
Slice of Fruit Toast Butter Only	\$1.20
Slice of Thick Wholemeal Toast	\$1.50

**Vaalia Yoghurts Prices Vary** 

\$1.50

**Design Your Own Salad** 

Very Popular. Online Orders Only



## **SNACKS**

\$0.80

**Popcorn** 

Red Rock Deli Chips \$1.50

Plain

Cheesestick	\$0.80	Rice Cracker Snacks \$0.50
Choc Chip Muffins	\$1.50	Supreme Focaccia \$2.50
Corntos	\$1.00	Vegemite & Cheese \$2.50

Scrolls



Sandwiches	\$3.50 - \$4.50
<b>Subs</b> Various Fillings/Turkish Bread	\$4.00 - \$5.00
Sushi Monday & Thursday	\$3.00
Wraps	Half \$3.50 Full \$7.00
Salads - Online Orders Only	
Power Salad - Basic Meat/Tuna Extra	\$5.00 \$1.50



## DAILY SPECIALS

#### **MONDAY**

Chicken and Gravy Rolls	\$4.50
Homemade Pie of the Day	\$4.50
Sushi	\$3.00





### **TUESDAY**

Jumbo Vegie Spring Rolls	\$3.50
Stir Fry – Different type each week	\$5.00
Pulled Chicken and Onion Jam Brioche	\$5.00





#### **WEDNESDAY**

GF Mexican Layered Dip	\$4.50
Pizza and Pasta Day	
Prices and type vary	

#### **THURSDAY**

Potato Bake	\$4.50
Chicken Burrito Meal	\$5.00
Sushi	\$3.00

#### **FRIDAY**

Cheese Toastie	\$3.00
Curry and Rice	\$5.00
Chilli Chicken Rolls	\$4.50
Fish and Chips	\$4.50
Spinach and Ricotta Ravioli With Cheese	\$4.50 \$5.00
Nachos GF With Avocado	\$4.50 \$5.00

## COLD DRINKS

Breaka Flavoured Milks 300ml	\$2.50
UHT Chocolate 250ml	\$2.50
Classic Juice 350ml	\$2.50
Orange Juice	\$3.00
Plain Milk 300ml	\$1.50
Poppers 250ml	\$1.80
Water 600ml	\$2.00
Sparkling Water	\$2.50



## San Sisto College (07) 3900 9800

97 Mayfield Road Carina Qld 4152 e. scarina@bne.catholic.edu.au w sansisto.qld.edu.au





# Café Menu 2019 Term 2



